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1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Opening Ceremonies

Unity Groups

Basic Marching &
Maneuvering

Basic Handling of Equipment
Beating of Time

Marching with Music

Dinner

Team Building

Basic Spinning

Routine Construction

Parade Protocol

All Camp Meeting & In Dorms

Times and class titles are subject to change.

2020

Junior High School

V.12.9.19
CODE

3-Day Overnight

DAY ONE DAY TWO DAY THREE

o Breakfast

8:15 AM  Warm-ups / Unity Groups

8:45 AM Tricks & Twirls

9:15 AM Leadership Workshop:
What's a Drum Major’s Job?

9:45 AM Routine Construction

(Review/Do It Yourself)
10:30 AM Command the Band
11:00 AM Practice Technique

12:00 PM Lunch

12:00 PM Free Time
1:00 PM Private Coaching
2:00 PM Musical Awareness &
Marching
2:45 PM Basic Spins &
Marching Evaluation
3:45 PM Leadership Workshop:
How Does A Drum Major Behave?

5:00 PM

Dinner

6:00 PM Parade Protocol

7:15 PM Beating of Time & Routine
Review

8:15 PM Unity Games!

9:00 PM In Dorms

roav Breakfast

8:15 AM  Warm-ups

8:30 AM  Drill Downs

9:00 AM Routine Review

9:30 AM  Leadership Workshop:
Problem Solving

10:00 AM Routine Evaluations

10:45 AM Evaluation Recap

11:00 AM Unity Groups

11:30 AM Spirit Spectacular & Closing
Ceremonies

f @unitedspiritassociation

Y @usacamps

#usacamps



